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Hi! I’m a handy professional referral 

directory curated by the team at 

Vision Real Estate. 

A professional referral directory is a 

useful resource that contains a list of 

recommended service providers or 

businesses in specific industries. 

Our team made this book for you to help 

you easily find reliable and skilled experts 

for your various needs. 

We are proud to support these reputable 

professionals who have been vetted and 

recommended, saving you time and effort 

in searching for reliable services. 



Submit a
referral,  
↓

Open up your 
phone camera 
and point it at 
the QR code.



Cars

Accounting

  Robert Grunwald

  Shlomi Betsalel

Partner, CPA. CA.

201 Bridgeland Avenue | Toronto | Ontario | M6A 1Y7

T: (416) 256-4000 x 404 | F: (416) 256-4003

rg@zeifmans.ca | zeifmans.ca

T: (647) 273-9004

sbetsalel@rsp.ca

Appliance Repair

  Appliance Repair GTA

  Elite Appliances

www.appliancerepairgta.com

(416) 616-3374

www.eliteappliance.ca

(416) 848-0670

  Rudik Abramov 

rudik.abramov@torontoautobrokers.com

(416) 830-0566



Content & Estate Sale

  Sell My Stuff Canada

www.sellmystuffcanada.com

(855)-55-STUFF

Computer Repair

  The Guy Who Fixes Computers

  Mr. Komputer

https://theguywhofixescomputers.com/

(416) 479-4158

https://mrkomputer.com/

(416) 939-9114

Cleaners

  Zaza’s Cleaning Service

  Fab Places and Neat Spaces

(647) 551-5983

http://www.fabplacesneatspaces.com/

(416) 567-3022

  Toronto Rug Cleaning

www.torontorugcleaning.ca

(416) 444-6784



Financial Planner

Electrician

  Dror David

  Crawford Electrical Contractor INC

Dror David - Executive Director

Experior Financial Group Inc. - Managing General Agency

4300 Steeles Ave West  |  Unit 31   

Vaughan, ON | L4L 4C2

C: (647) 295-7553 | B: (888) 909-0696   

F: (800) 309-7086

E: ddavid@experiorfinancial.ca  

W: http://www.experiorfinancial.com

Isaac Lazar

www.lazarwealth.com

(905) 480-0344

isaac.lazar@lazarwealth.com

www.crawfordelectrical.ca

(416) 910-1169

5 Poplar Plains Rd

  Astron Electric Limited

www.astronelectric.com

(416) 422-3865

362 O’connor Dr

  Isaac Lazar



General Contractors

  Jonathan Ber

https://www.atcs.ca/

(416) 568-5727

jonathan@atcs.ca

Heating & Cooling

Home Inspections

  Elran Granington

  Kyle Martiniuk

  Murray Parish

(416) 832-1409

heatingairconditioningtoronto.ca

elran@el-airhvac.com

Pillar to Post

(289) 387-3223

kyle.martiniuk@pillartopost.com

www.pillartopost.com/martiniukteam

(416) 524-2768

(877) 209-1929

Murray@Parishhomeinspections.com



Structural Engineer

  Davis Engineering Consultants

Tel: (416) 489-1228

Fax: (416) 429-3991

E-mail: info@khdavis.com

Printing

  Beaver Creek Printing

www.beavercreeckprinting.com

email: norman@beavercreekprinting.com

2650 John Street, Unit 5

Markham, ON

L3R 2W6

Tel: (905) 946-1091

Painter

  Paint My Walls

  David Reize

paintmywalls.ca

(416) 475-8888

fred@paintmywalls.ca

(416) 893-9001

davidreize@hotmail.com

  Shlomo Suren

(416) 992-9018 

Elite Painters Inc



Real Estate Lawyers

  Jordan Green Esq., B.A., LL.B., J.D.

Barrister, Solicitor, Attorney at Law

jgreen@greatertorontolawyer.com

Tel: (647) 478-8966

Fax: (888) 330-8655

10211 Yonge Street, Suite 103,  

Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4C 3B3

  Josh Rosenberg, HBA, JD

josh@joshrosenberglaw.com

(647) 922-6351

101 Toro Road, Unit 13, Toronto, ON, M3J 2Z1

www.joshrosenberglaw.com

Family & Criminal Lawyer

  Michael Coristine

michael@coristinelaw.ca

(416) 303-3787



Plumbing

  Toram Plumbing & Mechanical

toramplumbingandmechanical.com

(416) 255-5775

Insurance Broker

  Ilana Coristine

The Paisley Manor Insurance Group Inc.

1446 Don Mills Road, Suite 110

Toronto, Ontario, Canada M3B3N3

Direct: (647) 402-5841

Fax: (416) 510-1179

ilanac@paisleymanor.com

  Jeff Goldstein

Jeff Goldstein, Partner

The Paisley Manor Insurance Group

1446 Don Mills Road, Suite 110

Toronto, Ontario, Canada M3B 3N3

Office Direct: (416) 380-2211

Fax: (416) 510-1179

Mobile: (416) 346-6777

jeffg@paisleymanor.com



  Agent’s Choice Staging

Sima

(647) 384-9605

Internet & Cell Phone

  Nick Schuhle

  Erik Schuhle

nschuhle@gmail.com

(416) 556-6552

eric.schuhle@rci.rogers.com

(647) 384-9605

Interior Design - Staging

  Dr. Design and Consulting

  Stage To Inspire

Diana Risi

drdesignandconsulting1@gmail.com

(416) 806-7239

Pamela Dennil

(416) 316-3366

ndennill@gmail.com



Locksmith

  Pro Locksmiths LTD.

  Locksmith Care

  Pre-Lock Security Services

prolocksmiths.com

(416) 488-2111

www.locksmithcare.com

(416) 828-2596

www.pre-lock.com

(416) 773-5625

Mortgage Professionals

  Mudrick Mortgages

  Sal Commisso

Jeff Mudrick

(647) 746-8633

jeff@mudrickmortgages.com

salvatore.commisso@td.com

T: (647) 296-6438 | F: (844) 213-7151



Movers

  Parris Movers

  Francis Movers

  Konstantin Polyakov

(416) 677-2848

Phone: (416) 286-3422

Mobile: (416) 894-7075

francismovers@gmail.com

C: (647) 830-8918

T: (647) 885-1219

F: (647) 498-1210

E: pocketmortgage@gmail.com

www.thepocketmortgage.com




